Features
PWS-870 10" Fully Rugged Tablet with
4th Generation Intel® Core™ i Processor
 � MIL-STD-810G and IP65 certified, can withstand drops of up to 4ft.
 � 10.1" HD high-brightness, multi-touch, Gorilla Glass panel with digitizer
 � 4th generation Intel® Core™ i processor supports Windows 8
 � Built-in 4G LTE, WLAN (802.11 a/b/g/n/ac), BT4.0, and GPS modules with
Beidou/GLONASS support

PWS-870
I/O Connectors
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
PWS-870-3S6W0E000E Core i3 WiFi/BT only , with WE8S
PWS-870-3S6G6E5F0E Core i3 full function, EU LTE, WE8S
PWS-870-5S6G6P5F0E Core i5 full function, EU LTE, Win 8.1 Pro
PWS-870-7S6G6P5F0E Core i7 full function, EU LTE, Win 8.1 Pro
PWS-870-3S6G4E5F0E Core i3 full function, US LTE, WE8S
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
1. 2M Camera
2. Home Key (Programmable)
3. Function Key (Programmable)
4. Speakers
5. Fingerprint (Optional)
6. 5M AF Camera with Flash Light
7. FAN
8. NFC RFID Reader (Optional)
9. Capacitive Pen
10. Latch (For External Battery)
1. Kensington Lock
2. Power Button
3. Audio Combo Jack
4. HDMI Connector (1.4)
5. USB Connector (USB3.0)
6. DC-in
7. Screw Hole for Extension Module
8. USB Connector (USB3.0)
9. USB Connector (USB2.0)
10. SD Card Slot (SDXC)
11. Screw Hole for Extension Module
6
9
10
7
8
1
3
4
5
2
4
Part Number Description
PWS-870-5S6G4P5F0E Core i5 full function, US LTE, Win 8.1 Pro
PWS-870-7S6G4P5F0E Core i7 full function, US LTE, Win 8.1 Pro
Note:
 � LTE band varies by different carrier. To select suitable LTE SKU, please contact with your
Advantech sales.
 � Standard package includes PWS-870 tablet PC, power adapter, capacitive pen and tether
 � PWS-870 is equiped with 4GB RAM & 64GB SSD by default. Full function include: WIFI,
BT, WWAN, GPS,NFC,Finger Printer, 2D barcode, rear and front camera.
Environment
Temperatue & Humidity